
Date Opponent Site

WEIGH-IN 
TIME

START 
TIME

Sat Dec 9 Liberty Tournament Liberty 8:00 AM 9:30 AM
Sat Dec 16 NOHI Tournament Oroville 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thu Dec 21 Powerhouse Lake Roosevelt 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat Dec 30 Pomeroy Tournament Pomeroy 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat Jan 6 Banks Lake Brawl Coulee City 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thu Jan 11 League Wilbur 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Tue Jan 16 Oroville Mixer Oroville 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Thu Jan 18 League Selkirk 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sat Jan 20 Coyote Classic Kittitas 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wed Jan 24 League Springdale 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sat Jan 27 League Dual Championships ACH 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Girls Schedule
Thu Dec 7 League East Valley 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sat Dec 9 Warden Tournament Warden 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wed Dec 13 League Liberty 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Fri Dec 15 Newport Tournament Newport 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sat Dec 16 Newport Tournament Newport 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tue Dec 19 League Rogers 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Thu Dec 21 Powerhouse Tournament Lake Roosevelt 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat Dec 23 M2 Mallet Tournament Rogers 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Fri Jan 5 Connell Tournament Connell 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wed Jan 10 LR Mixer Lake Roosevelt 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Tue Jan 16 League Deer Park 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Tue Jan 23 League Newport 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Wed Jan 31 League Mead 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Postseason Schedule
Sat Feb 3 District at Spokane Convention Center TBA TBA
Sat Feb 3 District at Spokane Convention Center TBA TBA
Sat Feb 10 Boys Regionals Liberty TBA TBA
Sat Feb 10 Girls Regionals Quincy TBA TBA
Fri Feb 16 State Tournament Tacoma Dome TBA TBA
Sat Feb 17 State Tournament Tacoma Dome TBA TBA
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